
Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: PRESIDENTE REGIONE
ELEZIONI REGIONALI 2010
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

1
PEZZOTTA

2
CRIMI

3
PENATI

4
FORMIGON

5
AGNOLETT

6
INVERNIZ V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.002 689 68,76 30 4,49 30 4,49 215 32,19 367 54,94 23 3,44 3 0,45 668 96,95 21 3,05 

   2 1.127 709 62,91 21 3,04 30 4,35 274 39,71 348 50,43 16 2,32 1 0,14 690 97,32 19 2,68 

   3 1.094 660 60,33 20 3,15 27 4,25 196 30,87 380 59,84 11 1,73 1 0,16 635 96,21 25 3,79 

   4 1.051 615 58,52 22 3,66 36 5,99 227 37,77 300 49,92 12 2,00 4 0,67 601 97,72 14 2,28 

   5 1.009 621 61,55 27 4,44 28 4,61 211 34,70 327 53,78 13 2,14 2 0,33 608 97,91 13 2,09 

   6 980 641 65,41 29 4,63 25 3,99 220 35,09 332 52,95 17 2,71 4 0,64 627 97,82 14 2,18 

   7 1.061 715 67,39 21 2,99 44 6,26 288 40,97 333 47,37 14 1,99 3 0,43 703 98,32 12 1,68 

   8 1.107 740 66,85 29 4,03 28 3,89 302 41,94 351 48,75 7 0,97 3 0,42 720 97,30 20 2,70 

   9 991 641 64,68 27 4,28 13 2,06 252 39,94 332 52,61 7 1,11 0 0,00 631 98,44 10 1,56 

  10 977 670 68,58 34 5,22 26 3,99 255 39,17 317 48,69 13 2,00 6 0,92 651 97,16 19 2,84 

  11 989 663 67,04 17 2,65 27 4,21 239 37,23 331 51,56 24 3,74 4 0,62 642 96,83 21 3,17 

  12 966 631 65,32 28 4,57 23 3,75 208 33,93 332 54,16 19 3,10 3 0,49 613 97,15 18 2,85 

  13 990 664 67,07 27 4,21 33 5,15 223 34,79 348 54,29 7 1,09 3 0,47 641 96,54 23 3,46 

  14 1.021 693 67,87 16 2,37 42 6,23 243 36,05 363 53,86 10 1,48 0 0,00 674 97,26 19 2,74 

  15 905 618 68,29 18 3,02 23 3,86 193 32,38 346 58,05 16 2,68 0 0,00 596 96,44 22 3,56 

  16 887 615 69,33 24 3,97 17 2,81 239 39,57 310 51,32 12 1,99 2 0,33 604 98,21 11 1,79 

  17 841 586 69,68 18 3,11 14 2,42 206 35,64 321 55,54 18 3,11 1 0,17 578 98,63 8 1,37 

  18 769 523 68,01 27 5,21 12 2,32 203 39,19 264 50,97 9 1,74 3 0,58 518 99,04 5 0,96 

  19 973 662 68,04 32 4,90 41 6,28 273 41,81 285 43,64 18 2,76 4 0,61 653 98,64 9 1,36 

  20 814 518 63,64 18 3,56 17 3,37 171 33,86 278 55,05 18 3,56 3 0,59 505 97,49 13 2,51 

  21 930 598 64,30 26 4,45 13 2,23 209 35,79 323 55,31 10 1,71 3 0,51 584 97,66 14 2,34 

  22 911 618 67,84 28 4,58 25 4,09 222 36,33 323 52,86 12 1,96 1 0,16 611 98,87 7 1,13 

  23 1.020 634 62,16 25 4,02 20 3,22 195 31,35 371 59,65 10 1,61 1 0,16 622 98,11 12 1,89 

  24 838 576 68,74 32 5,67 25 4,43 245 43,44 250 44,33 11 1,95 1 0,18 564 97,92 12 2,08 

  25 1.166 752 64,49 38 5,17 27 3,67 290 39,46 359 48,84 19 2,59 2 0,27 735 97,74 17 2,26 

  26 972 636 65,43 24 3,85 23 3,69 232 37,18 326 52,24 16 2,56 3 0,48 624 98,11 12 1,89 

  27 977 589 60,29 26 4,52 27 4,70 206 35,83 298 51,83 16 2,78 2 0,35 575 97,62 14 2,38 

Totali 26.368 17.277 65,52 684 4,05 696 4,12 6.237 36,96 8.815 52,24 378 2,24 63 0,37 16.873 97,66 404 2,34 

Pag. 1 / 2 29/03/2010 20:46



Sezioni: 27 su 27   

Elezione: PRESIDENTE REGIONE
ELEZIONI REGIONALI 2010
Comune di Brugherio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %
   1 1.002 689 68,76 668 96,95 21 3,05 4 0,58 0 0,00 17 2,47 0 0,00 

   2 1.127 709 62,91 690 97,32 19 2,68 7 0,99 0 0,00 12 1,69 0 0,00 

   3 1.094 660 60,33 635 96,21 25 3,79 6 0,91 0 0,00 19 2,88 0 0,00 

   4 1.051 615 58,52 601 97,72 14 2,28 2 0,33 0 0,00 12 1,95 0 0,00 

   5 1.009 621 61,55 608 97,91 13 2,09 2 0,32 0 0,00 11 1,77 0 0,00 

   6 980 641 65,41 627 97,82 14 2,18 4 0,62 0 0,00 10 1,56 0 0,00 

   7 1.061 715 67,39 703 98,32 12 1,68 3 0,42 0 0,00 9 1,26 0 0,00 

   8 1.107 740 66,85 720 97,30 20 2,70 6 0,81 0 0,00 14 1,89 0 0,00 

   9 991 641 64,68 631 98,44 10 1,56 3 0,47 0 0,00 7 1,09 0 0,00 

  10 977 670 68,58 651 97,16 19 2,84 4 0,60 0 0,00 15 2,24 0 0,00 

  11 989 663 67,04 642 96,83 21 3,17 4 0,60 0 0,00 17 2,56 0 0,00 

  12 966 631 65,32 613 97,15 18 2,85 2 0,32 0 0,00 16 2,54 0 0,00 

  13 990 664 67,07 641 96,54 23 3,46 4 0,60 0 0,00 14 2,11 5 0,75 

  14 1.021 693 67,87 674 97,26 19 2,74 6 0,87 0 0,00 13 1,88 0 0,00 

  15 905 618 68,29 596 96,44 22 3,56 4 0,65 0 0,00 18 2,91 0 0,00 

  16 887 615 69,33 604 98,21 11 1,79 2 0,33 0 0,00 8 1,30 1 0,16 

  17 841 586 69,68 578 98,63 8 1,37 1 0,17 0 0,00 7 1,19 0 0,00 

  18 769 523 68,01 518 99,04 5 0,96 1 0,19 0 0,00 4 0,76 0 0,00 

  19 973 662 68,04 653 98,64 9 1,36 3 0,45 0 0,00 6 0,91 0 0,00 

  20 814 518 63,64 505 97,49 13 2,51 3 0,58 0 0,00 10 1,93 0 0,00 

  21 930 598 64,30 584 97,66 14 2,34 4 0,67 0 0,00 10 1,67 0 0,00 

  22 911 618 67,84 611 98,87 7 1,13 4 0,65 0 0,00 3 0,49 0 0,00 

  23 1.020 634 62,16 622 98,11 12 1,89 1 0,16 0 0,00 11 1,74 0 0,00 

  24 838 576 68,74 564 97,92 12 2,08 3 0,52 0 0,00 9 1,56 0 0,00 

  25 1.166 752 64,49 735 97,74 17 2,26 3 0,40 0 0,00 14 1,86 0 0,00 

  26 972 636 65,43 624 98,11 12 1,89 0 0,00 0 0,00 12 1,89 0 0,00 

  27 977 589 60,29 575 97,62 14 2,38 5 0,85 0 0,00 9 1,53 0 0,00 

Totali 26.368 17.277 65,52 16.873 97,66 404 2,34 91 0,53 0 0,00 307 1,78 6 0,03 
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